EXIDE GEL
EXIDE EQUIPMENT GEL is designed for use in highly demanding
applications such as ambulances, police cars/boats, campervans,
pleasure boats and buses containing a lot of electrical equipment
(AC, GPS, two-way radios, card terminals, TV, video, etc).This
series of batteries is true gel technology. The battery acid has
the consistency of a gel, which provides considerably improved
tolerance to deep discharging and vibration. In addition, the

(mm) Polarity Terminal Weight
(kg) Box Hold down
G14
80014 - 14 150 12 150 87 145 1  Screw terminal  M6 5.1 C56 -
G16
80016 - 16 100 12 180 75 165 0 M11 6.5 C64 -
G19
80019 - 19 170 12 185 80 170 0 M11 6.5 C66 -
ES 290 290 25 240 12 165 175 125 0 M5 10 P24 -
G30
80030 - 30 180 12 197 132 186 1 19 12 U01 -
ES 450 450 40 280 12 210 175 175 0 19 15 LB1 B4
ES 650 650 56 460 12 278 175 190 0 1 21 L03 B13
ES 900 900 80 540 12 353 175 190 0 1 27 L05 B13
ES 950 950 85 460 12 350 175 235 1 1 30 D02 -
ES1200 1200 110 760 12 286 270 230 2 1 39 D07 -
ES1300 1300 120 750 12 350 175 290 0 1 39 D03 -
ES1350 1350 120 760 12 515 190 225 3 1 40 D04 -
ES1600 1600 140 900 12 515 225 225 3 1 47 D05 -
ES2400 2400 210 1030 12 520 280 240 3 1 67 D06 -
ES1000-6 1000 195 900 6 245 190 275 0 1 29 GC2 -
ES1100-6 1100 200 950 6 245 190 275 0 Screw terminal  M10 32 GC2 -
* Wh = Battery’s available power. The power measured over 20 hours’
use that a battery can emit, without exceeding the recommended
maximum discharge depth. Wh not indicated for MC-sized batteries
** Tolerance approx 2 mm.+-